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Norbar HT3 Kit 3/4 1300 Nm Manual Torque Multipliers 130-1300NM, Output Square: 3/4", Input Square: 1/2"

The 'Highwayman' torque multiplier was created for situations where larger torques are required than
would otherwise be attainable due to space or operator strength constraints. A ratchet torque wrench
set to one fifth of the necessary output torque provides input to the multiplier.
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Specifications Details

Accuracy

Tool Weight
Range Metric
Product Number
Brand

Range Imperial
Plate Weight
Velocity Ratio
Input Square
Output Square
Multiplication Ratio
NATO number

Model Number

+/- 4%

3.8 Kg
130-1300 N'm
17218

Norbar

96 - 960 1bf-ft
1.3 Kg

5.333:1

172"

3/4"

5:1
5120-99-356-4384

HT3 Kit 3/4" 1300 Nm
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