

UAE

Email: mathews@generaltechuae.com

Tel: +971 (0) 2 550 7702 Fax: +971 (0) 2 550 7706 SAUDI

Mathews@generaltechsaudi.com

Tel: +966 (0) 3 834 4264 Fax: +966 3 834 4538

Norbar HT3 Kit 3/4 1300 Nm Manual Torque Multipliers 130-1300NM, Output Square: 3/4", Input Square: 1/2"

The 'Highwayman' torque multiplier was created for situations where larger torques are required than would otherwise be attainable due to space or operator strength constraints. A ratchet torque wrench set to one fifth of the necessary output torque provides input to the multiplier.



Specifications	Details
Accuracy	+/- 4%
Tool Weight	3.8 Kg
Range Metric	130 - 1300 N·m
Product Number	17218
Brand	Norbar
Range Imperial	96 - 960 lbf·ft
Plate Weight	1.3 Kg
Velocity Ratio	5.333:1
Input Square	1/2"
Output Square	3/4"
Multiplication Ratio	5:1
NATO number	5120-99-356-4384
Model Number	HT3 Kit 3/4" 1300 Nm

P.O Box 25898 Sharjah Phone :06-5436933/06-5436733 E-Mail :gentech@eim.ae United Arab Emirates Fax :06-5437077 Website : www.generaltech.ae